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REAL ESTATE FOR SALEFOR RENTFDR RENT FOR RENT REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
HOTELS AND ROOMING HOUSES

A FOR SALE 502

Classified ads phoned The Jour-
nal before 11 A. M. will be pub-

lished the same afternoon.

If you can't come to The Journal
business office phone your "ad."

PLENTY OF
AD-GIRL- S

Every day Always ready

To take your little "Classified Ad."

By Phone Main 7173 or A 560-5- 1

For the Daily or Sunday Journal

One Line One Time One Dime

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

10 ROOM. Nob Hill; most attractive home;
fine location : all full and waiting list:,ettra cood funiituiv including eteetrio'

washer, vacunm cleaner, lirafonola, etc;
income over $175. $1650 handles.

MRS. ALBAI GH
; t John Ferguson, Gerlinger bldev "

GIE years' lntse on 1 1 room residence
suitable for apts. or rooming house;

wet side apt house section ; a high grade
place; will clear $250 to $300 Main
3604.
STAR REALTORS, 512 IS Wilcox Mug.

44 ROOMS, housekeeping and sleeping; brk-f-

bldg.; steam heat; lease to 1926. This place
show a net of $500 icr mo. and is ail excellent
buy. For further information call 213 Kail,
way Exrh. bldg. Bdtrv S()S. ' -

flat close in, west side, extra - good
furniture, neat and clean, rent $30. 'Pries

$800, $473 cash. A good home and income,
J. W. GUUSSI.

318 Board Tif Trade. Main 7452.
SNAP SNAP -

$1300 $300 tash handles this 11 rooms;
housekeeping; electric lights; walking distance.
See us today sure.
218 Railway Kxc.h. bldg. Bdwy." 6808.
APARTMENT house. ' 54 rooms, all hdufekeev.

ing. clearing' better than $300 per month.
Rent $150, with lease. A sure snap.

LLN'TOS & WELCH,
418 Railway Kxchance Bldg.

13 ROOMS, housekeeping and sleeping, gwxl
furniture, clears $110. Price $1830. $1000

will handle.
BUSINESS SKRVICE,

7 1 8 DeRum bldg.
HOTEL 39 rooms, well furnished, a real money

getter, 5 years lease, brick building. Prica
$7000. $5000 down: Jap considered. : 84
Salmon st.

aftartmnt. mostly 2s and Ss, good
location and nice place: lease ovet the

fair. Price only $1500 Good terms. 214
Railway Exrh bliic IMwv. 6S08
FOR dl'IChl SA1.K High class rooming ani

boarding house, splendid location on fine pay-
ing basis; good proposition for right party; $2O09
will handle, no agents. T 7. JournaK
AJURTMEVrTTrrovUis, lease 1926. good in.

come. 5ti4 Buchanan bldg.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WANTED 550

IF YOU want to eU your biuunera or secure A
partner, so us.

Business Service
718 DEKUM BLDG.

WANTjEIi To purchase an interest in " good
f'.r irtjftir&nce h!,inM- - pnt.li.4onf ial VT?'

Journal. Q
DO TOU want to sell your business; want 4partner. See us. 504 Buchanan bide

FINANCIAL
MONEY TO LOAN REAL ESTATE 601

WE have a large amount of money for good
residence loans.

Mortgage Guarantee Co,
91 FOURTH ST.

CITY LOANS NO COMMISSION
On improved property or lor uoprorentB8

purposes.
Tbe best and easiest fme&od of paying g)

loan is oar monthly payment plan.
$32.26 per month for 36 months, at
821.81 per mouth for 60 months, or
$15.17 pet' month for 96 months, psjrg g

loan of $1000 and Interest
Loans of other amounts in same proportlossj

Repayment Privileges.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS LOAN ASS'S

242 Stark St. Portland. Or,

$300. $400. $500. $750, $1000 AND CP.
Lowest rates. Quick action; pay 100 or mora

any internet date. Gordon Mortgage Co., 631
Cham, of Commerce bldg. Main 1370.
$300. $400. $500, $70u $1900 AND UP.

Low rates, quick action t Ted W. Uermaa
Co. 732 Chamber of Commerce. Main 6445.
BUILDING loans on city ana suburban prop-

erty; money advanced as work progresses. W.
G. Beck. 215-21- Failing bldg Main 8407.
$2000 TO 30O0 ON lITY r'POPERTT- -

FBKDS. W1LLL4M3. 608 PANAMA BLDG. I
SEE OREGON PJV A MORTGAGE CO.. 31

Lumber Exchange bldg
BL"YiOOD SECURITIES AND MAKE LOANS

Lee Davenport. 612 Buchanan bldg.
$500. $1000 and up; 7; no red taps. Wart

407 Spalding bldg.

MONEY TO LOAN CHATTELS 602
DO YOU NEED MONEY

LOANS MADE ON

Automobiles
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

apt for the Newly Weds; move in todav, on
Alberta car. Inquire 4614 E. 41st st ; Wood-
stock car.

DENNISON APARTMENTS
3 rooms, private bath and phone. Tabor

546. 1027 Belmont

DAVENPORT APTS.
For rent, 1 singla hou.sekee.ping. Price $15,including gas and light. Main 5433.

FURNISHED 2 and 3 room apartments; abo one
nnfumkhed 3 room apartment. 1578 V, E

Glisan st Tabor 7025.
NOR HILL APTS.

Clean well furnished front 3 room apt, top
floor with mountain view. Marshall 267.

apartment, licht phone, watur. prirate
entrance. 632 E. Morrin. between 16lh

and 17 th.
THE! 4IKFFERSON.A.N 16th and Jefferson.large mite; outside first floor; usual
conveniences ; Reasonable.

BANNER APARTMENTS
Twoiroom furnished apartments, steam beat-e-d.

outside rooms. 4 89 Clay st Mar. 2074.
CHATEAU BELLE MAE

2 rooms and bath, walking distance, reason-
able. 414 4th st

i CLACKAMAS APTS.
For rent furnished 2 room apt., steam heatlight, water and tel. 272 H Williams aTe.

FOR RENT Ccnipiete furnished 5 room apt
$25 per month. Call Wdln. 2138.

$32 A MONTH for 2 room stiam-beate- d d

apt. 402 Vi 3d st
2- - ROOM housekeeping apt; phone, light, hent.furnished: close in, reasonable, 293 H Weidler.
3- - ROOM apartmenf, private bath, mostly d;

rent 825. Call 680 Milwaukie st
CNION AVE. ana Kiiungsworth. fur. apt.

$24.50; all complete; concrete building.
3 ROOMS and bath, furnished or unfurnished.

Imrfey Apts.. 308 Stanton st

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 303
4 ROOMS, modern, newly tinted, bath, gas

range, good location for dressmaker, $20; in
cludes water and garbage. M. V.- - Stark to
'u t r.. noui su

MODERN 4 room flat near Piedmont car bams.
Wdln. 4389.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
FINE modern 5 room flat h7 new. Til ie"--

atneted district, east side; beautiful porch andgarage; adults with references. Everything seu--
arate, 4o ail mornings. 800 V Pattonare., near Failing.

The American Apts.
4 and 5 room modern apartments. Twenty

first and Johnson. Broadway 3360.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
MODERN, clean, cheerful, attractive 4 rooms!bath, sleeping porch, front balcony, fine view,furnace, private basement, walking distance, west
side: references. 464 Hall t. near 13th
2 LARGE outside rooms, newly tinted; light and

water, furnished, $16. 69 E. l'2d st
4 ROOM furnished flat; turnish the heat and

water. 394 Firgo near Union Ave.

HOUSES FURNISHED 312
H K.M.M1K1) house for housekeeping,

electric lighta. gaa and wood stoves. 631148th ave. S. E., comer 64th st. opposite Baptistchurch, north Arleta station, Mt Scott car.Couple or adults only.
3 DOOM cottage, clean and modern. 10 min-utes from Washington: on good carline- - freephone, water "and garbage. Also 1 h. k. samelocation. Particulars phone Wdln. 530.
FOR RENT 3 room house with basementhouse partly furnished. Gas. cold and hot"f". 3 ohicken hou,w and woodshed.Call Ant 613-90- .

LiE htl nkT moilern h'1"'. furnace heatwith references, E. 39th near Laurelhnrst park. Tabor 385.
oI.-FOr.- Rt1 COTTAGE. 130

BOOMS. WITH GARAGE. 350Nr 3, P. R. R. Shops. Call East Vm
VI I) V . t ii--i, c . .
" . " ' - 'amiiy nouse, electricity, gas.

eTts"11 ?"; ,duU onJ' 762 E."IstM S

MODERN home, 8 rooms, handsomely fur--
ease n mo. or longer; references;attractive location.

5 ROOM modern, with-- , electric "washing ma- -
i e,v mumn, at Multnomah stauon.Main 4253. Mrs. Ryan.
i FUBN1SHED "Htage for rent modern. 5 menu.

6 ROOM modem house. 303 Sacramento335 month. Phone East 8809.
N WELT furnished cottage, stove teafadults only, $45. Tabor 5943
335. MY HOME, to responsible adults, refer- -

. sr. let r.. otn st, .

FOB. RENT Six room rnrnished house. 835 a
month 883 F. 2tl st. S

HOUSES UNFURNISHED 311
FIVE-ROO- bungalow: adults only; rent $25.At. 620-88- . or evening, 628-4- 1". ' " M " ' "'I as. T a.

FURNISHED ROOMS 300
AMERICAN HOTEL.

83 North Third it. Thig boM hu been thoroughly cleaned and ta
Bad and operated by American; the bent

arr-rie- e in the city for rates charged : elecsntlobby, elevator service, slwsra lota of hot water.
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